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Tournament Results: Southwestern Invitational
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Archie Davies
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M514web/M514index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M562web/M562index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M514web/M514index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M514web/M514index.htm?p=G
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Zihao Jin
Cameron Henry
John Murphy
Ethan Ashbrook
Nathan Petronzio

Kaito Onishi

Puwit Anupansuebsal

Aaron Du
Trevor Hulbert
Trevor Johnson
William Mouw
Devin Morley
Dylan Vanderveer
Joe Highsmith
Ryggs Johnston
Shane Ffrench
Steve Sugimoto
Christo Lamprecht
Ollie Oshorne
Connor Howe
Luka Karaulic
Nate Jetter
Sampson Zheng
Cameron Sisk
Finigan Tilly

Jiri Zuska

Shiso Go

Justin Thompson

Sean Yu

Bartley Forrester
Clay Feagler
Dan Sheehan
Jack Rhea
Austin Murphy
Carl Corpus

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

SanDiegoSt
usC
Louisville
St Mary's
SMU

usC
SanDiegoSt
Cadlifornia
ETSU
Louisville
Pepperdine
Louisville
St Mary's
Pepperdine
Arizona St
usC
SanDiegoSt
GA Tech
SMU

GA Tech
GA Tech
SJSU
Cadlifornia
Arizona St
Cadlifornia
Louisville
ETSU
SMU

SJSU

GA Tech
Pepperdine
Augusta
ETSU

Pepperdine
SJSU

77
75
75
74
77
78
76
12
79
80
12
78
77
71
70
74
12
78
79
79
79
75
78
77
78
77
77
78
81
79
83
79
80
81

72
12
73
12
74
73
70
73
68
70
76
74
12
75
74
75
75
74
74
74
76
76
69
12
75
12
76
78
71
75
77
79
76
70

73
75
75
77
73
73
79
80
78
75
78
74
77
80
82
77
80
75
75
75
73
77
82
80
76
80
77
74
79
77
12
74
78
83

222
222
223
223
224
224
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
231
231
232
232
234
234

+6
+6
+7


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M514web/M514index.htm?p=O
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M514web/M514index.htm?p=J
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M562web/M562index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M514web/M514index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M562web/M562index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M562web/M562index.htm?p=J
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T 48 Dylan DeProsperis
T 48 Ethan Farnam

T 48 Leon D'Souza

T 53 Blake Hathcoat

T 53 Caleb Shetler

T 55 Alex van Wyk

T 55 Blake Wagoner

T 55 Bryce Wortman

T 55 Hampus Wijkstrom
59 Noah Norton
T 60 Sebastian Igbal
T 60 Sixian Guo
62 Connor Golembeski
63 Jack Vajda
64 Remi Chartier
65 Kristopher Stiles
DNF Derek Hitchner

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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St Mary's

St Mary's 81
USC 77
St Mary's 82
SISU 81
Augusta 76
Arizona St 79
SISU 77
Augusta 81
GA Tech 81
Cadlifornia 77
USC 84
Cadlifornia 84
Augusta 83
ETSU 82
SISU 93
Pepperdine 75

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

304.00 291.17 303.67 299.61
0 4 0 4

0 1 0 1

12 7 12 31
7712 7365 76.85 75.88
5 18 3 26

6 7 3 16

55 40 59 154
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M562web/M562index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M562web/M562index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M562web/M562index.htm?p=L

